



Mortgage payoff peace of mind

for FNF agents

Mortgage payoffs have become the biggest cause of wire fraud loss in the real estate industry. Now, you can purchase the industry's most comprehensive insurance to reduce this risk.



Each payoff wire transaction covered by the solution includes:

- Up to \$1M when verified using CertifID PayoffProtect
- Up to \$350k in E&O coverage from Riebling Insurance for all FNF authorized title agencies at no cost
- Up to \$150k in further coverage through Riebling Insurance for nominal cost

HOW DOES IT WORK?

Just combine use of PayoffProtect with the FNF-Pak Program:



Less than 2 mins to complete - eliminate callbacks to lenders



Establish a consistent. streamlined process on all payoffs



Get up to \$1.5M of insurance and peace of mind on every payoff



K FNF is focused on providing technologies and services to help our agents succeed. We are pleased that Riebling Insurance and CertifID have partnered to provide more comprehensive insurance offerings to address all areas of risk facing today's title agencies.

- Michele Green, SVP of National Agency Operations, FNF







FNF agents gain access to the industry's highest level of wire fraud insurance coverage, available through the CertifID and Riebling Insurance partnership.